
DATE FACEOFF HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM COMPETITION NOTES
Sat 01 Feb 25 17:45 Altrincham - Billingham Challenge Cup
Sat 06 Sep 25 14:50 Sheffield Titans - Deeside Dragons League
Sun 07 Sep 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Sutton Sting League Cup
Sun 07 Sep 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Altrincham Aces League
Sat 13 Sep 25 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Sheffield Titans League Cup
Sat 13 Sep 25 16:20 Sutton Sting - Bradford Bulldogs League Cup
Sun 14 Sep 25 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Deeside Dragons League
Sun 14 Sep 25 16:50 Sheffield Titans - Altrincham Aces League Cup
Sun 14 Sep 25 17:30 Billingham - Coventry Challenge Cup
Sat 20 Sep 25 18:15 Altrincham Aces - Coventry Blaze League Cup
Sat 20 Sep 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Billingham Buccaneers League Cup
Sat 20 Sep 25 17:30 Kingston Sharks - Bradford Bulldogs League Cup
Sun 21 Sep 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Sheffield Titans League
Sat 27 Sep 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Sheffield Titans League
Sat 27 Sep 25 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Nottingham Lions League Cup
Sat 27 Sep 25 16:20 Sutton Sting - Deeside Dragons League Cup
Sun 28 Sep 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Sutton Sting League Cup
Sun 28 Sep 25 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Sheffield Titans League Cup
Sat 04 Oct 25 12:00 Kingston Sharks - Nottingham Lions League
Sun 05 Oct 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Coventry Blaze League
Sun 05 Oct 25 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sun 05 Oct 25 16:50 Sheffield Titans - Sutton Sting League
Sat 11 Oct 25 17:30 Kingston Sharks - Altrincham Aces League
Sat 11 Oct 25 16:20 Sutton Sting - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sun 12 Oct 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Altrincham Aces League
Sun 12 Oct 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Deeside Dragons League Cup
Sun 12 Oct 25 16:50 Sheffield Titans - Kingston Sharks League
Sat 18 Oct 25 18:15 Altrincham Aces - Nottingham Lions League Cup
Sat 18 Oct 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Coventry Blaze League
Sun 19 Oct 25 16:50 Sheffield Titans - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sat 25 Oct 25 18:15 Altrincham Aces - Sheffield Titans League Cup
Sat 25 Oct 25 12:00 Kingston Sharks - Deeside Dragons League Cup
Sat 25 Oct 25 18:30 Coventry - Billingham Challenge Cup
Sun 26 Oct 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Kingston Sharks League Cup
Sun 26 Oct 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Sheffield Titans League
Sun 26 Oct 25 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Altrincham Aces League Cup
Sat 01 Nov 25 18:15 Altrincham Aces - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sat 01 Nov 25 16:20 Sutton Sting - Nottingham Lions League
Sun 02 Nov 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Coventry Blaze League
Sun 02 Nov 25 17:30 Kingston Sharks - Sutton Sting League Cup
Sun 02 Nov 25 16:50 Sheffield Titans - Nottingham Lions League Cup
Sat 08 Nov 25 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Sutton Sting League
Sat 08 Nov 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Kingston Sharks League Cup
Sun 09 Nov 25 17:45 Altrincham Aces - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sun 09 Nov 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Deeside Dragons League Cup
Sat 15 Nov 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Altrincham Aces League
Sat 15 Nov 25 16:20 Sutton Sting - Billingham Buccaneers League Cup
Sun 16 Nov 25 17:45 Altrincham Aces - Sutton Sting League
Sun 16 Nov 25 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Kingston Sharks League
Sun 16 Nov 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Bradford Bulldogs League Cup
Sat 22 Nov 25 17:30 Kingston Sharks - Sheffield Titans League
Sat 22 Nov 25 TBC Nottingham Lions - Sutton Sting League
Sun 23 Nov 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Nottingham Lions League
Sun 23 Nov 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Kingston Sharks League Cup
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Sun 23 Nov 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Sutton Sting League Cup
Sun 23 Nov 25 16:50 Sheffield Titans - Coventry Blaze League Cup
Sat 29 Nov 25 12:00 Kingston Sharks - Coventry Blaze League
Sun 30 Nov 25 17:45 Altrincham Aces - Deeside Dragons League
Sun 30 Nov 25 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Nottingham Lions League
Sun 30 Nov 25 16:40 Sheffield Titans - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sun 30 Nov 25 17:45 Altrincham - Coventry Challenge Cup
Sat 06 Dec 25 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Altrincham Aces League Cup
Sat 06 Dec 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Sheffield Titans League
Sun 07 Dec 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Bradford Bulldogs League Cup
Sun 07 Dec 25 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Coventry Blaze League Cup
Sat 13 Dec 25 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Nottingham Lions League
Sat 13 Dec 25 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sat 13 Dec 25 18:40 Sutton Sting - Kingston Sharks League Cup
Sun 14 Dec 25 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Sutton Sting League
Sat 20 Dec 25 19:20 Sutton Sting - Sheffield Titans League
Sun 21 Dec 25 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sat 27 Dec 25 12:40 Sheffield Titans - Altrincham Aces League
Sat 03 Jan 26 16:00 Sutton Sting - Altrincham Aces League
Sun 04 Jan 26 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sun 04 Jan 26 16:40 Sheffield Titans - Deeside Dragons League
Sat 10 Jan 26 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Deeside Dragons League
Sat 10 Jan 26 12:00 Kingston Sharks - Billingham Buccaneers League Cup
Sun 11 Jan 26 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Billingham Buccaneers League Cup
Sat 24 Jan 26 18:15 Altrincham Aces - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sat 24 Jan 26 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Sheffield Titans League
Sat 31 Jan 26 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sat 31 Jan 26 12:00 Kingston Sharks - Sutton Sting League
Sun 01 Feb 26 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Sheffield Titans League
Sun 01 Feb 26 16:20 Sutton Sting - Coventry Blaze League
Sat 07 Feb 26 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Nottingham Lions League
Sat 07 Feb 26 12:00 Kingston Sharks - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sun 08 Feb 26 17:45 Altrincham Aces - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sun 08 Feb 26 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Deeside Dragons League
Sun 08 Feb 26 16:40 Sheffield Titans - Sutton Sting League
Sat 14 Feb 26 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Coventry Blaze League
Sat 14 Feb 26 17:30 Kingston Sharks - Altrincham Aces League
Sun 15 Feb 26 17:45 Altrincham Aces - Kingston Sharks League
Sun 15 Feb 26 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Sheffield Titans League
Sun 15 Feb 26 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Nottingham Lions League
Sun 15 Feb 26 16:15 Sutton Sting - Deeside Dragons League
Sun 22 Feb 26 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Altrincham Aces League
Sun 22 Feb 26 19:00 Nottingham Lions - Kingston Sharks League
Sat 28 Feb 26 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Coventry Blaze League
Sat 28 Feb 26 15:00 Sutton Sting - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sun 01 Mar 26 17:30 Billingham Buccaneers - Nottingham Lions League
Sun 01 Mar 26 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Kingston Sharks League
Sat 07 Mar 26 18:15 Altrincham Aces - Nottingham Lions League
Sat 07 Mar 26 18:30 Coventry Blaze - Sutton Sting League
Sun 08 Mar 26 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Coventry Blaze League
Sun 08 Mar 26 12:00 Kingston Sharks - Deeside Dragons League
Sun 08 Mar 26 17:30 Billingham - Altrincham Challenge Cup
Sat 14 Mar 26 18:15 Altrincham Aces - Coventry Blaze League
Sun 15 Mar 26 17:30 Bradford Bulldogs - Kingston Sharks League
Sun 15 Mar 26 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Billingham Buccaneers League
Sun 15 Mar 26 16:50 Sutton Sting - Altrincham Aces League
Sat 21 Mar 26 18:40 Sheffield Titans - Kingston Sharks League
Sun 22 Mar 26 17:15 Deeside Dragons - Bradford Bulldogs League
Sun 22 Mar 26 18:30 Coventry - Altrincham Challenge Cup

19:00 Nottingham Lions - Kingston Sharks League Date TBC
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